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Consists of: Qty    

01-6028OL 2 O Modular Peninsula Support Seated Height CHR $1,832 

66-1807USP21 4 Layer Support Over Low Height Cabinets T $700 

66-2030L21BC 4 21" Low Modular Open Storage T $2,740 

66-2036L21SD 4 21" Low Modular Sliding Door Bookcase T $3,704 

66-2066TP 4 Modular Cabinet Top TXT $1,712 

01-1515OS 2 Metal Stanchion CHR $612 

01-1507OSS 1 Shared Metal Stanchion CHR $276 

66-2003FP 4 Filler Panels T $500 

66-1566DAOH 1 Dual Access Open Hutch TXT $1,084 

66-66DAOH 1 Tackboard  (set of 2) G1 $237 

66-1566DAHS 1 Dual Access Sliding Door Hutch TXT $1,935 

1-HGA 1 Optional High Gloss Acrylic Door WM $894 

DEF 1 Optional Dry Erase Fixed Back Panel  $410 

66-6812PPGA 2 12” High Gloss Acrylic Privacy Panel WM $1,324 

66-6072TP 2 Modular Desk Top TXT $1,876 

66-1560OBEB 1 Open Bookcase End  TXT $993 

01-00060SB 4 Stiffener Bar  $688 

     
  Total  $21,517 

 

Shown as: 

White Zebrine Textured 

Laminate with Slate Grey 

Chassis 

Prices based on June 2017 Price List, Excludes accessories 

and Seating, Reflects Grade 1 Textiles 
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Consists of: Qty    

66-15108LS 1 Open Wall Mount L-Shelf T $796 

66-2436L21BC 1 21" Low Modular Open Storage T $747 

66-2436L21DB 1 21" Low Modular Door Bookcase TXT $1,065 

66-1807USP21 1 Layer Support Over Low Height Cabinets T $175 

66-7220BP 1 Low Height Back Panel T $290 

66-3615TUDBL 1 Top Unit Door Bookcase TXT $1,761 

1-HGA 1 Optional Acrylic Doors Graphite $928 

01-3628BL 1 Seated Height Modular Peninsula Support CHR $735 

66-6807MODGA 1 7" High Gloss Acrylic Modesty Panel Graphite $521 

66-2418PD1 1 Modular Pedestal Box/Box/File TXT $1,056 

66-2418PD2 1 Modular Pedestal File/File TXT $1,056 

66-2472TP 2 Modular Cabinet Top TXT $1,006 

66-3672TP 1 Modular Desk Top TXT $613 

66-7228BP 1 Modular Modesty Panel T $333 

WW-3136TTRW 1 Tool Rail Workwall for Wall Mount Hutch 
over 21" Credenza 

G1 $594 

WW-2372TRW 1 Tool Rail Workwall for Wall Mount Hutch G1 $692 
     

  Total Price  $12,368 

Shown as: 

Ontano Textured  

Laminate with Designer 

White Laminate and 

Graphite Acrylic Doors 

Prices based on June 2017 Price List, Excludes accessories and 

Seating, Reflects Grade 1 Textiles 
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Canvas Typical 66-8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Consists of: Qty    

66-1572TWDS 1 Tall Wall Mount Door Hutch with Paper Slots T $2196 

1-HGA 4 Optional High Gloss Acrylic Doors  Graphite $1,524 

66-1884WL 1 Tall Wardrobe/Storage Cabinet - Left T $1452 

66-1884WR 1 Tall Wardrobe/Storage Cabinet - Right T $1452 

68-2472KC 1 Kneespace Credenza Full Pedestal T $1826 

68-3672DPS 1 Executive Double Ped Desk Rectangular Top T $2423 

66-HGAF 1 Optional High Gloss Acrylic Modesty Graphite $1215 

WW-1972TRWPS 1 
Tool Rail Work Wall for Tall Wall Mount 
Hutch with Paper Slots 

G1 $632 

     

  Total Price  $12,720 

Prices based on June 2017 Price List, Excludes accessories and 

Seating, Reflects Grade 1 Textiles 

Shown as: 

Shaker Cherry 

Laminate with 

Graphite Modesty 

and Doors 
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Canvas Typical 66-9 

 

 

 
Consists of: Qty    

66-15108LS 1 Open Wall Mount L-Shelf T $796 

66-2436L21BC 1 21" Low Modular Open Storage T $747 

66-2436L21DB 1 21" Low Modular Door Bookcase T $852 

66-1807USP21 1 Layer Support Over Low Height Cabinets T $175 

66-7220BP 1 Low Height Back Panel T $290 

66-3615TUDBL 1 Top Unit Door Bookcase T $1,409 

1-HGA 1 Optional Acrylic Doors White $847 

01-3628BL 1 Seated Height Modular Peninsula Support C $735 

66-6807MOD 1 7" TFL Modesty Panel T $275 

66-2418PD1 1 Modular Pedestal Box/Box/File T $845 

66-2418PD2 1 Modular Pedestal File/File T $845 

66-2472TP 2 Modular Cabinet Top T $804 

66-3672TP 1 Modular Desk Top T $491 

66-7228BP 1 Modular Modesty Panel T $333 

WW-3136TTRW 1 Tool Rail Workwall for Wall Mount Hutch 
over 21" Credenza 

G1 $594 

WW-2372TRW 1 Tool Rail Workwall for Wall Mount Hutch G1 $692 
     

  Total Price  $10,730 

Prices based on June 2017 Price List, Excludes accessories and 

Seating, Reflects Grade 1 Textiles 

Shown as: 

Beigewood Laminate 

with White Acrylic Doors 
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Canvas Typical 66-10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Consists of: Qty    

01-3028BL 2 Seated Height Modular Peninsula Support ALM $764 

66-3020BP 1 Low Height Back Panel TXT $226 

66-7820BP 2 Low Height Back Panel TXT $750 

66-2018L21BF 2 21" Low Modular Box/File TXT $1,760 

66-2030L21BC 3 21" Low Modular Open Storage TXT $2,568 

66-2030L21BF 2 21" Low Modular Box/File TXT $2,076 

66-2078TP 2 Modular Cabinet Top TXT $920 

66-2030TP 1 Modular Cabinet Top TXT $269 

66-1578WD 2 Wall Mount Door Hutch TXT $ 3,620 

66-1530OW 1 Wall Mount Open Hutch TXT $690 

66-3060TP 2 Modular Desk Top TXT $1,016 

66-5607MOD 2 7" TFL Modesty Panels TXT $662 

66-1807USP21 2 Layer Support Over Low Height Cabinets TXT $438 

TB-3148W 2 Wall Mounted Hutch Tackboard G1 $754 

WW-3190TTRW 1 
Tool Rail Work Wall for Wall Mount Hutch 
DEB-TB 

G1 $1,196 

66-3636CT 1 Circular Top TXT $525 

08-2030SXB 1 Small X Base 
 

$675 

     

  Total  $18,909 

 

Prices based on June 2017 Price List, Excludes  

accessories and Seating, Reflects Grade 1 Textiles 

Shown as:  
Ontano Textured 
Laminate with Pearl 
White Modesty 
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Canvas Typical 66-11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Consists of: Qty    

01-2428BL 2 Seated Height Modular Peninsula Support Alm $714 

TB-6678W 2 Wall Mounted Hutch Tackboard Gr1 $878 

66-2018L21BC 2 21" Low Modular Open Storage TXT $1,560 

66-2036L21BF 2 21" Low Modular Box/File TXT $2,162 

66-2018L21BF 2 21" Low Modular Box/File TXT $1,760 

66-2072TP 2 Modular Cabinet Top TXT $896 

66-5172GS 1 Straight Floorstanding Gallery Screen at 51" T $772 

66-2003FP 2 Filler Panels TXT $312 

66-1578SWD 2 Wall Mounted Sliding Door Hutch TXT $4,290 

01-2407OL 2 Layer Support for 21" Low Credenza Alm $622 

66-2478TP 2 Modular Cabinet Top T $828 

     

  Total  $14,794 

 

Prices based on June 2017 Price List, Excludes accessories 

Shown as: 

Ontano Textured Laminate 

with Designer White 

Gallery Screen and 

Modular Cabinet Top 
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 Canvas Typical 66-12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Consists of: Qty    

01-3028OLS 2 Seated Height Shared Metal Leg ALM $750 

01-6028OL 2 Seated Height Modular Peninsula Support ALM $1,090 

66-1519MP2 4 Mobile Pedestal Box/Box/File TXT $4,332 

66-1560DTP 2 Desk Top Extensions TXT $652 

66-6072TP 2 Modular Desk Top TXT $1,876 

66-6812PP 2 12" TFL Privacy Panel T $582 

     

  Total  $9,282 

 

Prices based on June 2017 Price List, Excludes accessories  

Shown as: 

White Zebrine Textured 

Laminate with Slate Grey 

Chassis and Designer 

White Privacy Screens 
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 Canvas Typical 66-13 

 

 

 

 

 

Consists of: Qty    

01-6028OL 2 Seated Height Modular Peninsula Support A $1,090 

01-3007OL 4 Layered Support For 21" Low Credenzas A $1,320 

66-1560OBE 2 Open Bookcase End T $1,866 

66-2060L21OBFL 2 21" Low Credenza Box/File - Left TXT $3,722 

66-2060L21OBFR 2 21" Low Credenza Box/File - Right TXT $3,722 

66-6072TP 2 Modular Desk Top TXT $1,876 

66-6812PP 2 12" TFL Privacy Panel T $582 

66-1560DTP 2 Desk End Tops TXT $652 

     

  Total  $14,830 

 

Prices based on June 2017 Price List, Excludes accessories  

Shown as: 

White Zebrine Textured 

Laminate with Slate Grey 

Chassis and Designer 

White Privacy Panels 
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 Canvas Typical 66-14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Consists of: Qty    

01-6028OL 2 Seated Height Modular Peninsula Support ALM $1,090 

01-3007OL 4 Layered Support For 21" Low Credenzas ALM $1,320 

66-1560OBEB 2 Below Worksurface Open Bookcase End TXT $1,986 

66-2060L21OBFL 2 21" Low Credenza Box/File - Left TXT $3,722 

66-2060L21OBFR 2 21" Low Credenza Box/File - Right TXT $3,722 

66-3060GS 2 Straight Floorstanding Gallery Screen at 30" T $1,118 

66-6072TP 2 Modular Desk Top TXT $1,876 

66-6812PP 2 12" TFL Privacy Panel T $582 

     

  Total  $15,416 

Prices based on June 2017 Price List, Excludes 

accessories and Seating, Reflects Grade 1 Textiles 

Shown as: 

White Zebrine 

Textured Laminate Top 

with Slate Grey Chassis 

and Designer White 

Privacy Panels and 

Gallery Screens 
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 Canvas Typical 66-15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Consists of: Qty    

66-3672MPS 1 Media Peninsula Private Office TXT $2,835 

66-2036UF 1 Executive Bridge Full Modesty TXT $540 

66-2451WD1L 1 Tower Wardrobe Box/Box/File TXT $2,251 

66-2330EP 1 End Panel TXT $297 

     

  Total  $5,923 

 

Prices based on June 2017 Price List, Excludes 

accessories and Seating, Reflects Grade 1 Textiles 

Shown as:  

Midnight Echo 

Textured Laminate 
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 Canvas Typical 66-16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Consists of: Qty    

01-6028OL 2 Seated Height Modular Peninsula Support ALM $1,090 

01-3007OL 4 Layered Support For 21" Low Credenzas ALM $1,320 

66-1560OBEA 2 Above Worksurface Open Bookcase End TXT $1,986 

66-2060L21OBFL 2 21" Low Credenza Box/File - Left TXT $3,722 

66-2060L21OBFR 2 21" Low Credenza Box/File - Right TXT $3,722 

66-3060GS 2 Straight Floorstanding Gallery Screen at 30" T $1,118 

66-6072TP 2 Modular Desk Top TXT $1,876 

     

  Total  $14,834 

Prices based on June 2017 Price List, Excludes accessories 

Shown as: 

White Zebrine  

Textured Laminate 

with Slate Grey 

Chassis and Designer 

White Gallery 

Screens and 

Bookcase Ends 
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